Annexure -8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Classic Corrugations Private Limited

|Date of commencement of CIRP : 09.01.2025

List of creditors as on : 05.03.2025

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amountin Rs.)

Sr. |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of|Amount of| Amount of |Amount of claim| Remarks,
No. contingent any claim not |under if any
Date of Amount Amt. of claim |Nature of claim  [Amount [Amount Whether |% of claim mutual | admitted |verification
receipt claimed admitted covered [covered by [Related |voting dues, that
by Guarantee |Party share in may be
Security coC set off
interest
1|Arham Enterprise 20.01.2025 3,49,84,107 3,49,65,967 |Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 18,140 0
2|K A Kraft Paper Private Limited 24.01.2025 1,38,16,993 99,99,643 Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 38,17,350 |0
3|Twilight Craft Paper Private Limited 05.02.2025 | 1,26,24,306 87,40,628 |Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 - 13883,678
4|Shree Hari Ichha Enterprise 05.02.2025 2,34,64,958 1,26,31,072 |Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 1,08,33,886
5]Atlas Chemical Co 15.02.2025 3,07,591 3,07,591 Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 8,51,97,955 6,66,44,901 0 0 0 0 0 38,35,490 1,47,17,564




